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27 rossEt vaLLEY Crt., GEorGEtown
$425,900

3 BR MLS# W2961515

167 ConFEDEration st., GLEn wiLLiams
$1,049,000

4 + 3 BR BUNG MLS# W2963827

9459 FivE siDEroaD, Erin
$750,000

10 ACRES MLS# X2955795

9516 FivE siDEroaD, Erin
$950,000

LOG HOME MLS# X2942926

13678 hwY 7, GEorGEtown
$2,700,000

FARM MLS# W2991665

7 haroLD st., GEorGEtown
$735,000

PARK AREA MLS# W2995138

44 DanviLLE avE., aCton
$299,900

MLS# W2980731

25 spruCE BLvD, aCton
$579,900

MLS# W2936025

11316 FiFth LinE, GEorGEtown
$775,000

3 BR BUNG MLS# W2999479

35 parK avE, GEorGEtown
$649,900

DOWNTOWN MLS# W2935249

19a traFaLGar rD.n., hiLLsBurGh
$739,900

2 BR MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

rEtaiL/CommErCiaL/rEsiDEntiaL

110 aCrEs

111 JamEs YounG Dr., GEorGEtown
$390,000

3 BR TH MLS# W3003562

Exquisite 4+1 br., 5 baths Bungaloft estate over 6,500 sq. ft.
living space nestled in Meadows in the Glen Community. Rarely
offered design, features many extras including 19’ft stone
fireplace in the great room with 10ft’ ceiling on the main floor,
gleaming hardwood floors, high end appliances, porte cochere
and 3 separate car garages. Manicure landscaping pond facing
1/2 acre lot with two large stone aggregate patios provides
private oasis.Blend culinary delights in your one of the two
gourmet or chef kitchens and entertain friends in this
spacious finished basement, kiss stress goodbye and unwind
in your home movie theatre or workout in your private gym.

Over $300,000 upgrades as per sellers

Javed Ali
Sales Representative

RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc.
Direct: 1-800-326-9191

www.teamali.com

Gorgeous 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath Home on Family-
Friendly Street Close to Park. Upgraded Kitchen
with Backsplash & Stainless Steel Appliances.
Spacious Living Room with Hardwood Floor, Gas
Fireplace and 9 Foot Ceilings. Professionally

Landscaped. Custom Window Coverings. Move In
Ready. Call Carol at 416-571-5007 To View!

Carol Bond
Sales Representative

Office:
905-877-8262

39 MEADOWLARK DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

OPEN
HOUSE

SATURDAy
& SUNDAy
2-4 PM

Modern and Clean $1299
2 storey townhouse in Georgetown with
recent flooring and designer paint. Nice and
clean, underground parking. Very low utilities,
underground parking,walk to Bruce trail & GOTrain.

Resort Like Accommodations
Perfect familly home on desirable Fagan
Drive in Georgetown. Backs onto green
space and has a salt water pool &
cabana, large addition to this home
features floor to ceiling windows that
overlook the pool & greenspace.Theater
room, heated garage & driveway to
name a few perks.

Self-employed? Investor?
Great downtown Brampton location
that has both residential & commercial
components. Lots of parking and
very close to train & bus station. Small
businesses would enjoy foot traffic here.

Open
hOuse

sAT & sun
2-4 pM

35 fAgAn
gTwn

Open
hOuse

sATuRDAY
2-4 pM

8 ChuRCh
sTReeT

295 Alma St., Rockwood
Off: 519-853-9924 Fax: 519-856-9909Heather (Whiting) Morison

Broker ASA & CLHMS

Did you know... That I am Your Real Estate
Resource - With 30+ Years Experience?

This 3 Bedroom/3 Bath End
Unit with Covered Front
Veranda features Ceramics
and new Hardwood floors,
Gas FIreplace in the Living
Rm,Maple Kitchen, Main

Floor Family Room,Walk-out
Basement and sinlge Garage
Did you know...it’s $324,900?

When you can enjoy Swimming,
Hiking & Campfires on your own
private, 30 wooded acres? This
spacious 4 +1 Bedroom, 3 +1
Bath home, with finished walk-out
basement & in-ground Pool, has
been transformed with extensive
quality upgrades you’ll really

appreciate! Suits the In-laws too.
Did you know...it’s $949,000?

This nearly 2300 sq. ft. 2 Storey,
4 Bedroom, 3 Bath, Brick Home
features a Living/Dining Rm;
Kitchen/Breakfast area with
Walk-out; and a Main floor
Family Rm with Gas Fireplace
PLUS 2 Rec Rooms and Games
Rm; a Double Garage, 3 Tier

Deck and a Hot Tub Too! Great for
entertaining! Did you know...

it’s $569,900?

Backing onto
Meadows

Who Needs
a Cottage?

Great Townhome
Layout!

Open House Sat. & Sun. 2-4 pm
7078 17th Sideroad, Halton Hills

Open House Sun. 2-4 pm
185 Acton Blvd., Acton

Open House Sun. 2-4 pm
243 Jolliffe Ave., Rockwood
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